Rockaway River Commons URBANEDGE
437 US Highway 46 East, Rockaway, NJ 07866

Demographics: 3-Mile Radius

Connect with Patricia Zafferese

Vice President, Specialty Leasing 20 YA\ ?ﬁ ﬁ ﬁ Iﬁ
Urban Edge Properties "' fl #

PZafferese@UEdge.com Population Households Daytime Pop. AHHI MHHI College Ed.
917-478-2953 (M) 70,710 25,123 68,148 $121,701  $95,905 65.2%

Demographics data Provided by: ESRI




Rockaway River Commons

437 US Highway 46 East, Rockaway, NJ 07866
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MARVIN ST.

URBANEDGE

PROPERTIES

Retail Spaces (SF)

5 Available
6 Available
7 Elegant Nails
8 Available

9 Delight Cleaners

10 Mavis Discount Tire

12 Wash-N-Tumble

13 New Smile Dental

14 Marcade Family Fun
Center

15 Available - Pet Supplies

Plus

TJ Maxx

ShopRite

Dollar Tree

Jersey Mike's Subs

Applebee's Neighborhood

Grill

17 Popeye's
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8,404
3,017
1,506
4,102
1,957
5,479
2,483
2,596
3,320

7,031

42,092
86,150
12,085

1,628
5,700

2,700

THIS EXHIBIT SHALL NOT BE DEEMED A WARRANTY, REPRESENTATION OR AGREEMENT BY LANDLORD THAT THE LAYOUT OR CONFIGURATION OF THE SHOPPING CENTER, OR ANY
PART THEREOF, SHALL REMAIN AS SHOWN HEREON. LANDLORD RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MODIFY THE SHOPPING CENTER, OR ANY PART THEREOF, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE

PROVISIONS OF THE LEASE.



