Rockaway River Commons

437 US Highway 46 East, Rockaway, NJ 07866





GLA: 181,846 SF Acres: 19.67 Parking Spaces: 834/Ratio: 4.42:1,000 SF County: Morris

Connect with Patricia Zafferese Vice President, Specialty Leasing Urban Edge Properties PZafferese@UEdge.com 917-478-2953 (M)

Demographics: 3-Mile Radius



Population 70,710



Households 25,123



Daytime Pop. 68,148



MHHI

College Ed. 65.2%

\$95,905

Rockaway River Commons

437 US Highway 46 East, Rockaway, NJ 07866





Retail Spaces (SF)

_	Available	0.404
5	Available	8,404
6	Available	3,017
7	Elegant Nails	1,506
8	Available	4,102
9	Delight Cleaners	1,957
10	Mavis Discount Tire	5,479
12	Wash-N-Tumble	2,483
13	New Smile Dental	2,596
14	Marcade Family Fun	3,320
	Center	
15	Available - Pet Supplies	7,031
	Plus	
1	TJ Maxx	42,092
2	ShopRite	86,150
4	Dollar Tree	12,085
11	Jersey Mike's Subs	1,628
16	Applebee's Neighborhood	5,700
	Grill	
17	Popeye's	2,700